TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

FOPYNTHD

(NI EFNOHINCZDODOYIFYF)
PNEUMATIC PIPING

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

gy

SECTION

I3 ER
SECTION NUMBER

534B7 175

18




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

FOPYNTHD

(NI PN OYN D00 YIFYE)

PNEUMATIC PIPING

(PRESS WITH P|ATE CHANGER)

LA/ VR
SECTION

g VES ]
SECTION NUMBER

534B7 175

A7—y OESZRYUFTRBHELTEEHAOT, ¥y t BRTEXL TR S,
¥hen ordering items marked
because they are available only as a set.

sindicate the set number

o %ngg/ggngN %ﬂgw/ PART NAME il
& m 0. HiER/ COMPONENT PARTS MNo Q'ty

1 911645 NeAI° NN PZ-14 PIPE BAND PZI-14 3
2 91166 NeA7O°NM b PZ-~24 PIPE BAND PZ-24 10
3 91167 NOA7ONN b PZ~34 PIPE BAND PZ-34 1
4 91062 NeA7°AYo b PZ-544 PIPE BAND PZI-544 1
5 53320 61 414 ARYpW STUD 2
6 5344 17 122-1 2%359h "BRACKET 1
7 9670050808 VIUbHEYE MSXS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MS5SX38 2
8 90903003 Tl GWLE~8 ELBOW GWLS8-8 1
9 90905001 Y1Lo%- ANT03-01 SILENCER AN1T03-01 &
10 90904046 Fhoovany VALVE 1
11 9642032514 FTAM3I2IY M3IXZS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X25 4
12 28809 F-%Wo507° 3330 CABLE CLAMP 3330 3
13 9642050814 FANIRIY MS5XS8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5XS8 25
14 5340 54 523-2 7%Sy9} BRACKET 1
15 9715050014 ES#“hYk M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 2
16 9670051008 YEYbhhY kb M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 6
17 90903039 F-A% KJT04-00 JOINT UNION KJTD4-00 2
18 9440040770 fi~A 4X770 HOSE 4X770 p
19 9440043100 #i-A 4&X%X3100 HOSE &4X3100 2
20 9440040300 fi-A 4X300 HOSE 4X300 1
21 90903055 TS GWLA-6 ELBOW GWL4-6 2
22 90904042 XTh-lhY S§S55Y3-20-04 MANIFOLD $S55Y3-20-04 1
23 94200 LIHES GWEB=6 ELBOW GWL8-6 1
24 9440081200 fi=A 8X1200 HOSE 8X1200 1
25 9642043014 FAMI22I™ M4X30 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X30 6
26 90903037 ThF 242 KJLOL-M5 ELBOW UNION KJLO&4-M5 8
27 90904044 FUoIYNANY VALVE 4
28 9440040310 h-A 4X310 HOSE 4X310 1
29 9440041250 fi—-A 4X1250 HOSE 4X1250 L
30 9440040130 hi-A 4X130 HOSE 4X130 1
21 9440040790 Hi-A 4X790 HOSE 4X790 1
32 9440040320 fi-A 4X%X320 HOSE 4X%X320 1
33 9440041200 h-A 4X1200 HOSE 4X1200 1
34 9440040200 Mm—~A 4X200 HOSE 4X200 1
35 9440040780 hi-A 4X780 HOSE 4X780 1
36 90903038 gogMzlhh 14y KJWD4- LONG ELBOW UNION KJWO4~MS 4
37 5290 52 257 IS5y h BRACKET 1
38 90911056 147791 KeU 04-00 UNION Y KQU 04-00 2
39 9642042014 TANIRIY M4X20 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&X20 2
40 9440041300 -4 4X1300 HOSE 4X1300 2
41 9440042700 h=A 4X%X2700 HOSE 4X2700 2
42 9440042200 h—A 4X2200 HOSE 4X2200 1
43 9440040600 -2 4X600 HOSE 4X600 1
44 9440042100 #i-A 4X2100 HOSE 4X2100 1
45 9440040680 -2 4X680 HOSE 4X680 1
46 90904045 FROOMAND VQZIT15~5L- VALVE VQZ115-5L-M5 4
47 90904043 J2h-lbE™ VY3gZ12-04C MANIFOLD VV3@QZ12-04C 1
48 5344 82 799 AN - COVER 1
49 90903020 Il M~SHLH-4 ELBOW M-S5HLH-4 A
50 90903033 h-ATILEY M-5HL-4 HOSE ELBOW M-5HL-4 8
51 90903036 IR 242 KQ2L04-015 ELBOW UNION KQZLO4-01% 4
52 91211 H=ANNTFY 164 HOSE BAND 16 2
53 94209 Hi-A HB-8 HOSE HB-8 1
54 6520 14 121-3 ITP-227°LWH~ AIR COMPRESSOR 1
55 6520 14 123 VERTS DRAIN BOLT 1
56 5342 17 111 V359 BRACKET 1
57 5342 17 112 IS E BRACKET 1
58 5322 52 497 ANG =3~ SPACER Pl
59 9670053008 VEWREMILEF M5X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X30 2

19



29PINTRY

CNOONPRYSHYNRCOGAIYOFYE)
PNEUMATIC PIPING
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229, -241.8, 8022
7V
SECTION

:l

| 534B7 175

|

SECT}ON NUMBER

v —7 OGBS TABBLTS EHADT, o FESTERLTLEEY.

¥hen orderlng items marked
hecause they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

No. %x%?g EEET . A / PART NAME ke
T o HiES/ COMPONENT PARTS I Q'sy
60 90906006 FTThA-LEM2ILE- FILTER REGULATOR 1
61 909030940 N~71-4%4% KQ2HD8-03S HALF UNION Ka2H08-03S 1
62 9440080250 Hi-A 8X250 HOSE 8XZ50 1
63 20911017 —WJ7%Ib R3/8X9 NIPPLE R3/8X% 1
64 90911016 Tlb#h™ R3/8XR3/8 ELBOW R3/8XR3/8 1
65 9716050014 E3¥vhvzx M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 2
66 91258 “92°W 1/4 NIPPLE 1/4 1
67 90906005 FTRovAND MAGNET VALVE i
68 94206 ZW72°l GWSB-8 NIPPLE GWS&-8 1
69 9440080150 fi-A 8X150 HOSE 8X150 1

(

20





